

Veena Talwar Vs. Balram Singh & Ors.

COPC 89 of 2023

01.08.2023 Present: Mr. Rahul Gathania, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

The matter has been called twice since morning, however, non appears on behalf of the respondents. In the interest of justice, list the matter on **08.08.2023**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

August 1, 2023
(R.Atal)