

Veena Talwar Vs. Balram Singh & Ors

COPC No.89 of 2023

08.08.2023 Present: Mr. K.D.Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. H.R. Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

Registry is directed to reflect the name of Sh. R.L. Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondents in the cause list henceforth.

List on **10.08.2023**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

August 08, 2023
(R.Atal)