

Veena Talwar Versus Balam Singh & ors.

COPC No.89 of 2023

29.11.2023 **Present:** Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. R.L. Chaudhary, Advocate for the respondents.

As prayed for, list the matter after two weeks.

November 29, 2023
(Shivender)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge